
PART OF LOT 152 EMERALD LAKES PH
COMM SE COR LOT 152, N 31.24 FT 
379.05 FT, W 207.32 FT TO W R/W 

GREENE JENNIFER
157 NW KELLY LAKE CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

28-3S-16-02372-453

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

28316.050 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

04/29/2024 JS 1.97 48,125 0 0 48,125

STANDARD
2

209,834
3,477
48,125

261,436
90,730

170,706
HX HB 50,722

119,984
261,436

0

264,234

1195/0326 5/19/2010 WD Q I 01 150,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SAM & ELIZABETH WINAN

JENNIFER GREENE

1102/0537 11/15/2006 WD Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRYAN & MELISSA ZECHE

SAM & ELIZABETH WIN
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000049500 Roof Replacement 22,569 03/25/2024

16800 SFR 270 03/27/2000

2011HX Base Yr

157 NW KELLY LAKE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,082 119.9793 134.38 279,779 2000 2000 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2011 Heated Area: 1599

BAS 1,599 100 1,599 161,156

FGR 594 55 327 32,957

FOP 100 30 30 3,023

PTO 130 5 6 605

UEP 200 60 120 12,095

2,623 2,082 209,834

BAS= W13 UEP= N10 W20 S10 E20$ W18  L2 U2  W5  D2 L2  W15 S29
E15 FOP= S5 E18 N7 W5 S2 W13$ E13 N2 E5 S2 FGR= S27 E22 N27
W22$ E22 N29$ PTO= N10 W13 S10 E13$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,318.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2000 2000 3 100 3,477

3,477

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.38 35,000.00 13,125.00 13,125


